C
O
M
M
E
R
C
IA

24 24LSM220-2 220 144 80 48 2 C
*National Electrical Code Specification.
How to Order
COLOR SERIES/CAPACITY # OF LAMPS HEAD STYLE LAMP TYPE OPTIONS
Blank= Off white
B=  Black
enclosure
LSC Series
24LSC100= 24V-100W Ni-Cd
LSE Series
24LSE72= 24V-72W Long Life Lead
24LSE110= 24V-110W Long Life Lead
24LSE320= 24V-320W Long Life Lead
LSM Series
24LSM110= 24V-110W Lead-Calcium
24LSM220= 24V-220W Lead-Calcium
LC Series
24LC300= 24V-300W Lead-Calcium
24LC350= 24V-350W Lead-Calcium
24LC400= 24V-400W Lead-Calcium
-0= No heads
-1= 1 head
-2= 2 heads
-3= 3 heads
Blank=  EF18
(PAR 36 plastic)
28=  EF28
(PAR 36 metal)
9= EF9 mini plastic
10=  EF10 mini
plastic MR16
32=  EF32 cylinder
lamp heads
150=  EF150 MR16
lamp heads
I_= Incandescent DC-bayonet
Z_= Incandescent wedge
M_= Halogen MR16*
LL= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
Blank= No options
-AD= Advanced diagnostics*
-ADNA= Diagnostics non-audible*
-NEX= Nexus® wired
-NEXRF= Nexus® wireless
-V=  Voltmeter (A cabinet units.
Choose A or V only)
-A= Ammeter*
-D1= Time Delay (5 minutes)
-D2= Time Delay (10 minutes)
-D3= Time Delay (15 minutes)
-CP= Cord and plug 120V**
-E=  Cord and plug 277V
* Available with EF10 & 150 only
** Available with EF18 & EF28 only
NOTE: For a complete list of available lamp types,
please refer to the lamp data on pages 146-147
*  Minimum lamp load required:
20% of unit capacity. Not available with
24V-100W Ni-Cd
** Standard cord is 3 ft.
Example: 24LSC100-2150MH